PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10194
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10194
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Micro- and Nanotechnology
Sensors, Systems, and
Applications IX
Thomas George

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10194  1019401-2
  Contents
 ix Authors
 xiii Conference Committee
 xvii Introduction
  PROGRESS IN PHOTONICS AND BEAM CONTROL
 10194 02 Uncertainty quantification (UQ) techniques to improve predictions of laser beam control
performance (Keynote Paper) [10194-1]
 10194 03 Compensation in the presence of deep turbulence using tiled-aperture architectures
(Invited Paper) [10194-2]
 10194 04 Diffractive waveplates for long wave infrared (Invited Paper) [10194-3]
 10194 05 Horizontal atmospheric turbulence, beam propagation, and modeling (Invited Paper)
[10194-4]
  SMART CLOTHING
 10194 06 Digital fabrication of textiles: an analysis of electrical networks in 3D knitted functional
fabrics (Invited Paper) [10194-5]
 10194 07 Multi-material optoelectronic fiber devices (Invited Paper) [10194-6]
  SMART SENSOR AND SYSTEM DESIGN USING LOW-POWER NANOSCALE INFORMATION
FABRICS
 10194 0B Context-aware system design (Invited Paper) [10194-10]
 10194 0C Low power real-time data acquisition using compressive sensing (Invited Paper) [10194-11]
  TWO-DIMENSIONAL MATERIALS-BASED OPTOELECTRONICS
 10194 0E Black phosphorous optoelectronic devices (Invited Paper) [10194-13]
 10194 0F Progress in 2D semiconductor optoelectronics (Invited Paper) [10194-14]
 10194 0H Antenna-coupled light emission from two-dimensional materials (Invited Paper) [10194-16]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10194  1019401-3
  NEAR-FIELD OPTICS AND SUPERLENSES FOR SUB-DIFFRACTION LIMITED NANO-IMAGING
 10194 0K Deep-subwavelength near-field imaging based on perovskites and doped
semiconductors at infrared frequencies (Invited Paper) [10194-19]
  MICRO- AND NANOTECHNOLOGY FOR ENERGY HARVESTING
 10194 0N Photoelectrochemistry of III-V epitaxial layers and nanowires for solar energy conversion
(Invited Paper) [10194-22]
 10194 0O Photovoltaic cells based on plasmonic structures [10194-23]
  HUMAN INTERFACE SENSORS AND ELECTRONICS I
 10194 0R Electrical bioimpedance enabling prompt intervention in traumatic brain injury
  (Invited Paper) [10194-26]
 10194 0T Human health monitoring technology (Invited Paper) [10194-28]
 10194 0U Wireless electronic-tattoo for long-term high fidelity facial muscle recordings
(Invited Paper) [10194-29]
 10194 0V Smart photonic materials for theranostic application (Invited Paper) [10194-30]
 10194 0Y The power of sound: miniaturized medical implants with ultrasonic links (Invited Paper)
[10194-33]
 10194 0Z Inkjet-/3D-/4D-printed autonomous wearable RF modules for biomonitoring, positioning
and sensing applications (Invited Paper) [10194-34]
  HUMAN INTERFACE SENSORS AND ELECTRONICS II